

## Blaze Advisors Rebrands as Alera Health

Alera Health encompasses a team of support staff with expertise in network assemblage, governance, payer contracting, quality improvement, and informatics.

WILMINGTON, NC, USA, December 7, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Effective January 1, 2023, <u>Blaze Advisors</u> will transition to <u>Alera Health</u>, completing its journey from a consulting firm to a population health management company responsible for 15+ ONEcare



Integrated Systems of Care (ISOCs) supporting 3+ million people towards whole person care to improve health outcomes and lower cost. Alera Health, which stands for determination, embraces the spirit of wellness and courage it takes for a patient suffering a primary or secondary behavioral health disorder to ask for help.

Alera Health began as a consulting firm in 2016 advising some of the largest and most progressive providers and accountable care organizations in their transition to value-based contracting. As Alera Health began conceptualizing, then assembling, multi-disciplinary networks to support the 40% of patients with a co-occurring behavioral health disorder, it realized there was a need for full-time, professional network and population health management to support the new ONEcare Networks.

Today, Alera Health encompasses a team of network support staff with expertise in network assemblage, governance, payer contracting, quality improvement, and informatics. In addition, Alera Health fields the best-in-class Care Optimization System to automate care communications and alerts, referral navigation and referrals, patient mobile engagement and crisis response, and care management documentation; all designed to augment existing provider-based EHR and telehealth technologies.

At its core, Alera Health organizes networks of behavioral health and social service organizations to work in tandem with hospitals and primary care providers, creating Uncommonly Good Collaborations by bringing together clinicians and community resources to improve health outcomes and get patients to the right care, at the right time, in the right place. For more information, visit <u>www.alerahealth.com</u>.

Kye Gardner Blaze Advisors kgardner@blazeadvisors.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/605198191

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.